
Pit Race Course Race Course

Pit to Pit Total

PIT 1 16.0

PIT 2 48.0 64.0

PIT 3 45.0 109.0

PIT 4 23.0 132.0

PIT 5 33.0 165.0

PIT 6 28.0 193.0

PIT 7 65.0 258.0

DAY 1 FINISH 35.0 293.0

PIT 8 42.0 335.0

PIT 9 56.0 391.0

PIT 10 54.0 445.0

PIT 11 28.0 473.0

PIT 12 49.0 522.0

PIT 13 59.0 581.0

DAY 2 FINISH 30.0 611.0

**Mileages are approximate and subject to change***

2023 - BAJA NEVADA 

PIT MILEAGES


